

CR.R-681 of 2023

07.03.2025 Present: Ms. Archana Negi, Dy. AG for respondent-
State.

Let the matter be further processed in terms of
order dated 25.10.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

07.03.2025

(Vriti)